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PRODUCT SHEET

UK Buckwheat Flakes Org 500
o//SCAN Urtekram Buckwheat
Flakes Organic 500 g

GTIN: 05701058012155

Boghvedeflager

Article Nr Primary 1011031

Brand: Urtekram Food

Manufacturer Name: Midsona Danmark A/S (5790002193866)

Classification category (GPC): 10000203 - Flour — Cereal/Pulse (Shelf Stable)

GS1 Country of origin: Netherlands

Urtekram's buckwheat flakes are good in muesli, bread and as porridge. NUTRIENT PER 100 G
Buckwheat is often referred to as a cereal. In fact, buckwheat is a Energy 1475 kJ
buckwheat-like nut, which due to its composition and processing are used Energy 348 keal
as grain. Fat 26¢
Contents Fat of which is saturated acids 06¢
Carbohydrate 70 ¢
Ingredient statement: Organic buckwheat flakes. May contain residues of soy. Carbohydrate of which sugar 09¢g
Dietary fibre 21g
Allergens trace of: Soybean Protein 96
Shelf life and storage Salt Og

Min. lifespan from time of arrival, days: 206

Min. lifespan from time of production, days: 274
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Base level
GTIN
Packaging marked date format
Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm
Gross weight, g
Net weight, g

Packaging type 1

Pallet level
Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm
Gross weight, g
Net weight, g
Packaging type 1
Quantity of layers per pallet

Quantity per layer

Quantity of next lower level items

05701058012155
DD MM YYYY

110

185

65

506

500

Bag

800
1495
1200

453925
399000

Pallet

19

133

Case level

GTIN

Width, mm
Height, mm
Depth, mm
Gross weight, g

Net weight, g

Packaging type 1

Quantity of next lower level items

PRODUCT SHEET

15701058012152
184

193

245

32256

3000

Box
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