



UK Buckwheat Flakes Org 500 g//SCAN Urtekram Buckwheat Flakes Organic 500 g

GTIN: 05701058012155

Article Nr Primary 1011031

Brand: Urtekram Food

Manufacturer Name: Midsona Danmark A/S (5790002193866)

Classification category (GPC): 10000203 - Flour - Cereal/Pulse (Shelf Stable)

GS1 Country of origin: Netherlands



Urtekram's buckwheat flakes are good in muesli, bread and as porridge. Buckwheat is often referred to as a cereal. In fact, buckwheat is a buckwheat-like nut, which due to its composition and processing are used as grain.

Contents

Ingredient statement: Organic buckwheat flakes. May contain residues of soy.

Allergens trace of: Soybean

Shelf life and storage

Min. lifespan from time of arrival, days: 206

Min. lifespan from time of production, days: $274\,$

NUTRIENT	PER 100 G
Energy	1475 kJ
Energy	348 kcal
Fat	2.6 g
Fat of which is saturated acids	0.6 g
Carbohydrate	70 g
Carbohydrate of which sugar	0.9 g
Dietary fibre	2.1 g
Protein	9.6 g
Salt	0 g

Base level	Case level
------------	------------

GTIN	05701058012155	GTIN	15701058012152
Packaging marked date format	DD MM YYYY	Width, mm	184
Width, mm	110	Height, mm	193
Height, mm	185	Depth, mm	245
Depth, mm	65	Gross weight, g	3225
Gross weight, g	506	Net weight, g	3000
Net weight, g	500	Packaging type 1	Box
Packaging type 1	Bag	Quantity of next lower level items	6

Pallet level

Width, mm	800
Height, mm	1495
Depth, mm	1200
Gross weight, g	453925
Net weight, g	399000
Packaging type 1	Pallet
Quantity of layers per pallet	7
Quantity per layer	19
Quantity of next lower level items	133